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Women / XB / Sr B2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Georgia Dwyer561
Katy Kips

9.950 9.575 9.5759.350 38.450
1 2T 1 2 1 

1 

McKayla Costello555
Flips Texas

9.700 9.700 9.5009.200 38.100
4 1 3 7 2 

2 

Bianca Speranza559
Flips Texas

9.800 9.450 9.5508.825 37.625
2 5 11 3T 3 

3 

Fiorella Blanco-Midulla562
Lobo

9.725 9.150 9.3259.225 37.425
3 11T 2 10 4T

4T

Trinity Smith560
Izg

9.675 9.200 9.4009.150 37.425
5 10 4 9 4T

4T

Shannon Gould556
Flips Texas

9.300 9.525 9.5508.900 37.275
12T 4 7T 3T 6 

6 

Kendall Huch557
Flips Texas

9.300 9.575 9.4758.900 37.250
12T 2T 7T 8 7 

7 

Mia Raynor564
Mazeika's Elite

9.425 9.150 9.6008.850 37.025
10 11T 9T 1 8 

8 

Layla Vazquez554
Alamo Heights

9.500 9.050 9.2259.100 36.875
7T 13 5 11 9 

9 

Aszia Pearson563
Maximum

9.450 9.250 9.1509.000 36.850
9 9 6 12T 10 

10 

Madison Hunter565
Pearland Elite

9.350 9.300 9.5258.500 36.675
11 7T 13T 5T 11 

11 

Emma Landes567
WCC

9.550 9.425 9.1508.500 36.625
6 6 13T 12T 12 

12 

Francesca Lo Cicero558
Flips Texas

8.900 9.300 9.5258.750 36.475
17 7T 12 5T 13 

13 

Ashley Fraser551
Above the Bar

9.200 9.025 9.1508.850 36.225
14 14 9T 12T 14 

14 

Sierra Schmidt568
WCC

9.500 8.950 8.6758.400 35.525
7T 15 15 16 15 

15 

Briannah Johnston553
Alamo Heights

9.100 8.900 8.9508.350 35.300
16 16 16 15 16 

16 

Zoe Moore566
RCG

9.150 8.875 8.5508.100 34.675
15 17 17 17 17 

17 
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